

SCC No. 1246/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.4

Pursis filed on behalf of complainant on record and it has read and recorded.

Date : 30/08/2024.

(D.B.Domale)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.